

Floyd Abrams Honored With NCAC's Inaugural Floyd Abrams Award

Date: 11/13/24

Cahill senior counsel Floyd Abrams will receive the National Coalition Against Censorship's inaugural Floyd Abrams Award, which honors those who have significantly advanced the protection of free speech.

Floyd will be presented the award on November 19 at NCAC's 50th Anniversary "Let Me Speak" Gala, which Cahill proudly sponsors. The gala will reflect on the organization's half-century of work against censorship and its ongoing commitment to defending the right to free expression.

To learn more, click here.

Attorney

Floyd Abrams